THE DATASHEET OF
SM51430EL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Features
■ Compact size
■ Targeted speed up to 1 Gbps
■ Meets EN60950-1 Functional Insulation
■ RoHS compliant*

S COMPLIA
NT
 How To Order
SM51430  E  L
Model
Packaging
 E = Tape and Reel (900 pcs./reel)
Termination
 L = Tin (RoHS Compliant)
2
 1
 3
4
7
8
6
5
245
240
217
200
150
Te
m
pe
ra
tu
re
 (°
C)
120 SEC. MAX.
30 SEC. MAX.
60 SEC.
Time (Seconds)
PREHEAT:
120 SEC. MAX.
TIME AT 217 °C
OR HIGHER:
60 SEC. MAX.
PEAK
TEMPERATURE:
245 °C
HOLDING TIME
AT 240 °C:
30 SEC. MAX.
PEAK TEMPERATURE
5.3
(.209)
MAX.
PIN 1 INDICATOR
6.6
(.260)
REF.
8.8
(.346)
MAX.
43
0L
7.6
(.299)
MAX.
5
6
7
8
4
3
2
1
5.0
(.197)
0.1 ± 0.1
(.004 ± .004)